All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Registration Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location

UBS MULTI STRAT FUND LLC
CHATCHING INC

COMMITTED CAPITAL
ACQUISITION CORP 2

COMMITTED CAPITAL
ACQUISITION CORP 3

Number of Registration Filings: 4

STAMFORD, CT
JUPITER, FL
NEW YORK, NY

NEW YORK, NY

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location

Number of Exemption Filings: 0

Date
Received

3/19/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012

3/12/2012

Date
Received

File Number

00637936-01
00637869-01
00637684-01

00637685-01

File Number

Status

Registered
Pending
Pending

Pending

Status

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities
Division

Firm Name Location

API FUNDS API EFFICIENT
FRONTIER CAPITAL INCOME
FUND CLASS SHARES

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 880
GLOBAL HIGH DIVIDEND &
GROWTH BLUE PRINTS
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERIES 4

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 881
DIVERSIFIED DIVIDEND &
INCOME PORTFOLIO SERIES
15

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 885
GLOBAL DOW 10 PORTFOLIO
SERIES 1

HIGH 50 DIVIDEND STRATEGY MONUMENT, CO
PORTFOLIO SERIES 2012 1Q

MUNICIPAL CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SERIES 2012 1

PERONI GROWTH PORTFOLIO MONUMENT, CO
SPRING 2012 SERIES

LYNCHBURG, VA

LISLE, IL

LISLE, IL

LISLE, IL

MONUMENT, CO

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Date
Received

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

File Number

00637935-03

00637931-05

00637926-05

00637927-05

00637933-05

00637930-05

00637934-05

Status

Registered

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Firm Name

SMART TR ENHANCED VALUE

2 TR SERIES 4

STRALEM FUND STRALEM
EQUITH FUND STRALEM
EQUITY FUND ADVISER
CLASS

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1069
INVESTORS QUALITY TX EX
TR SERIES 161

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1070
INVESTORS QUALITY TX EX
TR SERIES 162

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1071
INVESTMENT GRADE
MUNICIPAL TR SERIES 147

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1072
INVESTMENT GRADE
MUNICIPAL TR SERIES 148

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1073
INVESTMENT GRADE

MUNICIPAL TR INTERMEDIATE

SERIES 33

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1074
INVESTMENT GRADE

MUNICIPAL TR INTERMEDIATE

SERIES 34

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1075
INSURED MUNICIPALS
INCOME TR SERIES 646

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1076
INSURED MUNICIPALS
INCOME TR SERIES 647

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1077
QUALITY MUNICIPALS
INCOME TR 59TH LTD
MATURITY SERIES

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Division
Location Date
Received
PARSIPPANY, NJ  3/19/2012
GLENDALE, OH 3/19/2012
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL
OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

File Number

00637932-05

00637910-03

00637924-05

00637925-05

00637922-05

00637923-05

00637920-05

00637921-05

00637918-05

00637919-05

00637916-05

Status
Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Firm Name

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
MUNICIPAL SERIES 1078
QUALITY MUNICIPALS
INCOME TR 60TH LTD
MATURITY SERIES

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR SERIES
1224 CLOSED END STRATEGY
MASTER MUNICIPAL INCOME
PORTFOLIO NATIONAL
SERIES 27

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
TAXABLE INCOME SERIES 383
INVESMTNET GRADE INCOME
TR 10 20 YEARS SERIES 23

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
TAXABLE INCOME SERIES 384
INVESMTNET GRADE INCOME
TR 10 20 YEARS SERIES 24

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
TAXABLE INCOME SERIES 385
INVESMTNET GRADE INCOME
TR 20 PLUS YEAR SERIES 18

VAN KAMPEN UNIT TR
TAXABLE INCOME SERIES 386
INVESTMENT GRADE INCOME
TR 20 PLUS YEAR SERIES 19

AGRICULTURE OPPORTUNITY
PORTFOLIO SERIS 2012 1

FT 3432 REIT GROWTH &
INCOME SELECT PORTFOLIO
SERIES 19

FT 3435 HIGH YIELD
CORPORATE TR SHORT
INTERMEDIATE SERIES 3

FT 3443 DIVIDEND & INCOME
PLUS CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SERIES 34

FT 3470 STRATEGIC INCOME
SELECT CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SERIES 6

FT 3474 BALANCED INCOME
SELECT PORTFOLIO SERIES
25

FT 3476 GLOBAL BOND
INCOME CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SEREIES 5

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Division
Location Date

Received

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

OAKBROOK TER, 3/19/2012
IL

MONUMENT, CO

WHEATON, IL

WHEATON, IL

WHEATON, IL

WHEATON, IL

WHEATON, IL

WHEATON, IL

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

File Number

00637917-05

00637911-05

00637914-05

00637915-05

00637912-05

00637913-05

00637879-05

00637870-05

00637872-05

00637877-05

00637875-05

00637874-05

00637871-05

Status

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Firm Name

FT 3477 MUNICIPAL INCOME
CLOSED END PORTFOLIO
SERIES 46

FT 3481 MUNICIPAL INCOME
SELECT CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SERIES 37

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 867
GUGGENHEIM SHORT
DURATION HIGH YIELD TR
SERIES 13

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED
PORTFOLIOS DSM GLOBAL
GROWTH FUND
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED
PORTFOLIOS MUZINICH
SHORT DURATION HIGH
YIELD CORPORATE DEBT
FUND CLASS A SHARES

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED
PORTFOLIOS MUZINICH
SHORT DURATION HIGH
YIELD CORPORATE DEBT
FUND SUPRA INSTITUTIONAL
SHARES

ICON FUNDS ICON BOND
FUND CLASS S

ICON FUNDS ICON FUND
CLASS S

ICON FUNDS ICON
INTERNATIONAL EQUITY
FUND CLASS S

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED
PORTFOLIOS BROWN
ADVISORY GROWTH EQUITY
FUND ADVISOR SHARES

SMART TR TX FREE INCOME
TR SERIES 9

UNIFIED SERIES TR MARTIN
FOCUSED VALUE FUND
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS

UNIFIED SERIES TR MARTIN
FOCUSED VALUE FUND
RETAIL CLASS

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Division
Location Date
Received
WHEATON, IL 3/16/2012
WHEATON, IL 3/16/2012
LISLE, IL 3/16/2012

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

CENTENNIAL, CO

CENTENNIAL, CO

CENTENNIAL, CO

MILWAUKEE, CO

PARSIPPANY, NJ

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012

File Number

00637876-05

00637873-05

00637878-05

00637880-03

00637881-03

00637882-03

00637885-03

00637887-03

00637886-03

00637884-03

00637888-05

00637772-03

00637773-03

Status

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Firm Name

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 877
GUGGENHEIM MODERATE
ASSET ALLOCATION
PORTFOLIO OF ETFS SERIES
10

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 878
DOW JONES VALUE RBP
DIVIDEND FOCUS PORTFOLIO
SERIS 8

OPPENHEIMER
INTERNATIONAL GROWTH
FUND CLASS | SHARES

DIVIDEND INCOME VALUE
STRATEGY PORTFOLIO
SERIES 2012 1Q

FT 3399 AGGRESSIVE
PREFERRED SECURITIES
PORTFOLIO SERIES 12

FT 3408 BAKER BOYER CORE
EQUITY PORTFOLIO SERIES 4

FT 3410 INTERNATIONAL
CAPITAL STRENGTH
PORTFOLIO SERIES 11

FT 3410 SMID CAPITAL
STRENGTH PORTFOLIO
SERIES 11

FT 3411 STRATEGIC DIVIDEND
PLUS PORTFOLIO SERIES 6

FT 3459 EUROPEAN DEEP
VALUE SUB 10 DIVIDEND
PORTFOLIO SERIES

FT 3468 DIVIDEND & INCOME
SELECT CLOSED END
PORTFOLIO SERIES 22

FT 3469 INTEREST RATE
HEDGE PORTFOLIO SERIES
41

FT 3473 MUNICIPAL INCOME
OPPORTUNITIES CLOSED
END PORTFOLIO SERIES 9

GLOBAL BASIC MATERIALS
PORTFOLIO SERIS 2012 1

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Division
Location Date File Number
Received
LISLE, IL 3/13/2012 00637834-05
LISLE, IL 3/13/2012 00637833-05
DENVER, WI 3/13/2012 00637796-03

MONUMENT, CO  3/12/2012 00637692-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637697-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637686-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637694-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637693-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012 00637687-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637695-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012 00637688-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637696-05
WHEATON, IL 3/12/2012  00637689-05

MONUMENT, CO  3/12/2012 00637691-05

Status

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared

Pending-Cleared
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Division
Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
GUGGENHEIM DEFINED LISLE, IL 3/12/2012 00637699-05 Pending-Cleared
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 875
COVERED CALL & INCOME
PORTFOLIO OF CEFS SERIES
27
GUGGENHEIM DEFINED LISLE, IL 3/12/2012 00637698-05 Pending-Cleared

PORTFOLIOS SERIES 875
DIVERSIFIED INCOME WAVE
PORTFOLIO SERIES 29

GUGGENHEIM DEFINED LISLE, IL 3/12/2012  00637700-05 Pending-Cleared
PORTFOLIOS SERIES 876

INCOME & TREASURY LTD

DURATION PORTFOLIO OF

FUNDS SERIES 19

PREFERRED INCOME MONUMENT, CO  3/12/2012  00637690-05 Pending-Cleared
OPPORTUNITIES PORTFOLIO
2 YR SERIES 2012-1

PRUDENTIAL WORLD FUND NEWARK, NJ 3/12/2012  00637504-03 Registered
INC PRUDENTIAL JENNISON

GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES

FUND CLASS C

PRUDENTIAL WORLD FUND NEWARK, NJ 3/12/2012  00637503-03 Registered
INC PRUDENTIAL JENNISON

GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES

FUND CLASS A

PRUDENTIAL WORLD FUND NEWARK, NJ 3/12/2012  00637505-03 Registered
INC PRUDENTIAL JENNISON

GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES

FUND CLASS Z

Number of Investment Company Filings: 65

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
EBI LIFE SCIENCES INC CAMBRIDGE, MA  3/19/2012 00637939-07 Filed
NEUROVANCE INC CAMBRIDGE, MA  3/19/2012 00637938-07 Filed
ORIGINOIL INC LOS ANGELES, 3/19/2012 00637941-07 Filed
CA

STAGEBLOC INC WAUKESHA, WI  3/19/2012 00637942-07 Filed
WALTON US LAND FUND 2 LP SCOTTSDALE, AZ 3/19/2012 00637940-07 Filed
WOODBURY CO INVESTMENT NEW YORK, NY = 3/19/2012 00637937-07 Filed
LLC
AT MLP FUND LLC ATLANTA, GA 3/16/2012 00637855-07 Filed

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM Page 6 of 10



All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

CENTERBRIDGE SPECIAL
CREDIT PARTNERS 2 LP

SINGULEX INC

STERLINGWORTH CAPITAL

PARTNERS LP

ASHLAND SAND LLC
CATO PARTNERS LP
CHF TECHNOLOGIES INC

FASTGEN CORP

IRONWOOD PISTACHIO LLC
TITAN FUNDING GROUP 1 LLC
2012 a DRILLING PROGRAM LP

CHROMATIN INC

SAB EQUITY PARTNERSHIP LP

SUNSET TANGO RANCH LLC
TERRA SECURED INCOME

FUND 3 LLC

NORTHGATE V B LP
NU TECH FOODS INC

RATED P LLC

Location

NEW YORK, NY

ALAMEDA, CA
WAUKESHA, WI

ASHLAND, WI
NEW YORK, NY
SAN RAMON, CA
SAN MATEO, CA
BOWIE, AZ
MESA, AZ

BOWLING
GREEN, KY

CHICAGO, IL

SAN ANTONIO,
X

PALO ALTO, CA
NEW YORK, NY

DANVILLE, CA

APPLE VALLEY,
MN

NEW YORK, NY

Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 24

Legal Name / Trade Name

LLB GROUP, INC / 1-800-

WATER DAMAGE

Halloween Express, LLC /

Halloween Express

JP OPERATIONS, INC. /
JIMANO'S PIZZERIA

EXPRESS SERVICES INC /
Express Employment

Professionals

Handyman Connection, Inc. /
Handyman Connection

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Location

SEATTLE, WA

Owenton, KY

GURNEE, IL

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

Blue Ash, OH

Date
Received

3/16/2012

3/16/2012
3/16/2012

3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012

3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/12/2012
3/12/2012

3/12/2012

Date
Received
3/23/2012
3/23/2012
3/23/2012

3/23/2012

3/23/2012

File Number

00637856-07

00637857-07
00637858-07

00637893-07
00637895-07
00637892-07
00637896-07
00637854-07
00637894-07
00637853-07

00637851-07
00637852-07

00637850-07
00637849-07

00637683-07
00637848-07

00637847-07

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

File Number

603588

603587

603586

603583

603579

Status
Filed

Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed

Filed

Status
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name Location
DECOR AND YOU, INC. / SOUTHBURY, CT
DECOR AND YOU
Compass Group USA, Inc. / Charlotte, NC
Vendlink; Vendlink Vending
Services
Compass Group USA, Inc. / Charlotte, NC
Canteen Vending Services
PRECISION HOLDINGS OF TITUSVILLE, FL
BREVARD INC / Precision Door
Service

MONKEY JOES FRANCHISING ATLANTA, GA
INC

RED ROBIN INTERNATIONAL GREENWOOD
INC VILLAGE, CO

ROLY POLY FRANCHISE Key West, FL
SYSTEMS LLC / Roly Poly
Rolled Sandwiches

ROSATIS FRANCHISING INC ELGIN, IL

NaturaLawn of America, Inc. Frederick, MD

Famiglia-DeBartolo Franchise White Plains, NY

Systems, LLC / Famous Famiglia

Legacy Franchise Group LLC / Madison, WI

Country Kitchen International

ABBEY CARPET CO INC / BONITA

ABBEY LIFESTYLE SPRINGS, FL

SHOWROOMS

AMCHECK NATIONAL PHOENIX, AZ

FRANCHISE CORP

FLOORS TO GO LLC BONITA
SPRINGS, FL

PACCAR LEASING CO BELLEVUE, WA

SandFree Systems, LLC Ardmore, PA

UTILITY CO LTD OTTAWA ON K2K

2V9, ON

Budget Blinds, Inc. Orange, CA

Red Mango FC, LLC / Red Dallas, TX

Mango

Get In Shape Franchise, Inc. / Needham, MA

Get In Shape for Women
HOBBY TOWN UNLIMITED INC LINCOLN, NE

Human Healthy Vending, LLC/  Santa Monica, CA
H.U.M.A.N.

NATIONAL INTERNET CORP LEWES, DE

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Date
Received
3/23/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012

3/22/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/20/2012
3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012
3/20/2012

3/20/2012

File Number

603578

603564

603562

603561

603577

603576

603575

603574
603558
603557

603556

603560

603565

603567

603566
603563
603568

603555
603554

603553

603569
603573

603571

Status
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name

STORM GUARD FRANCHISE
SYSTEMS, LLC

VALSPAR CORP

EXPENSE REDUCTION
ANALYSTS INC / Regional

D.O.G. Development LLC / Camp
Bow Wow

THE LITTLE GYM
INTERNATIONAL, INC. / THE
LITTLE GYM

BREADSMITH FRANCHISING
INC

ELEMENTS THERAPEUTIC
MASSAGE INC / Unit Franchise
Program

GOSH ENTERPRISES INC /
Charley's

JUST A BUCK LICENSING INC

KS La Crosse Investments, LLC
WINMARK CORP / Play It Again
Sports

WINMARK CORP / Plato's
Closet Franchise Program

WINMARK CORP / Music Go
Round

WINMARK CORP / Once Upon A
Child Franchise Program

Liquid Capital of America Corp. /
Liquid Capital

SquareTwo Financial
Corporation / SquareTwo
Financial

LEADERSHIP MANAGEMENT
INC

ProTect Painters International
LLC / ProTect Painters

1 800 DRYCLEAN LLC

MR HANDYMAN
INTERNATIONAL LLC

MOLLY MAID INC

MR GOODCENTS FRANCHISE
SYSTEMS INC / Mr. Goodcents

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Location
OAKDALE, MN

Minneapolis, MN
CARLSBAD, CA

Broomfield, CO

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WHITEFISH BAY,
WI

HIGHLANDS
RANCH, CO

COLUMBUS, OH

NEW WINDSOR,
NY

La Crosse, WI

MINNEAPOLIS,
MN

MINNEAPOLIS,
MN

MINNEAPOLIS,
MN

MINNEAPOLIS,
MN
Irving, TX

Denver, CO

WACO, TX
ANN ARBOR, Mi

ANN ARBOR, Mi
ANN ARBOR, Mi

ANN ARBOR, MI
DESOTA, KS

Date
Received
3/20/2012

3/20/2012
3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012
3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/19/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/16/2012

3/15/2012

3/15/2012
3/15/2012

3/15/2012
3/15/2012

File Number

603572

603570
603551

603550

603537

603539

603546

603538

603547

603544
603545

603540

603541

603542

603535

603534

603543

603530

603529
603528

603527
603533

Status
Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered

Page 9 of 10



All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 3/12/2012 through 3/23/2012

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name

WEICHERT REAL ESTATE
AFFILIATES INC

HAPPY & HEALTHY
PRODUCTS INC

WETZELS PRETZELS LLC
JUMPBUNCH INC
MONICAL PIZZA CORP
PLAN AHEAD EVENTS INC

ACCOR FRANCHISING NORTH
AMERICA LLC / Studio 6

ACCOR FRANCHISING NORTH
AMERICA LLC / Motel 6

BUJI LLC / ActionCOACH

Location

MORRIS PLAINS,
NJ

BOCA ROTON, FL

PASADENA, CA
ANNAPOLIS, MD
BRADLEY, IL

WEST PALM
BEACH, FL

CARROLTON, TX

CARROLTON, TX

PICKERINGTON,
OH

COLLEGE NANNIES & TUTORS WAYZATA, MN

DEVELOPMENT INC
Zippy Shell USA, LLC

Number of Franchise Filings: 61

Washington, DC

Date
Received
3/15/2012
3/14/2012

3/14/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012

3/12/2012

3/12/2012

3/12/2012

3/12/2012

3/12/2012

Corporate Take-Over Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities
Division

Takeover Filing Reference

Number of Takeover Filings: 0

3/26/2012 7:45:23 AM

Date Received

File Number

603532

603526

603524
603522
603523
603515

603520

603521

603517

603518

603516

Status
Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
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